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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1013 (Rat #0640, Act #0559 of 1988) General Bill, By Bryan and Giese

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-510, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to unlawful use of and fraudulent
application for a motor vehicle driver's license, so as to increase the penalties for violation, and further provide for what
constitutes violations of the Section including unlawful use of personal identification cards, and to amend Section 56-9-530
relating to certain circumstances when proof of financial responsibility is required, so as to provide that any person who has his
driving privilege revoked pursuant to Section 56-1-510 is not by reason of that fact alone, required to furnish proof of financial
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01/12/88
01/12/88
03/15/88
03/22/88
03/22/88
04/07/88
04/07/88
04/12/88
04/12/88
05/04/88
05/11/88
05/12/88
05/24/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
06/17/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-254
Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-74

Read second time SJ-37

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-37

Amended SJ-9

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
Introduced and read first time HJ-2616

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2616
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3516

Read second time HJ-3680

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3721

Ratified R 640

Signed By Governor
Effective date 05/29/88
Act No. 559

Copies available

Page 1 of 1

Legislature



