May 30, 2024, 01:21:10 am

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## S\*1013 (Rat #0640, Act #0559 of 1988) General Bill, By Bryan and Giese

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-510, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to unlawful use of and fraudulent application for a motor vehicle driver's license, so as to increase the penalties for violation, and further provide for what constitutes violations of the Section including unlawful use of personal identification cards, and to amend Section 56-9-530 relating to certain circumstances when proof of financial responsibility is required, so as to provide that any person who has his driving privilege revoked pursuant to Section 56-1-510 is not by reason of that fact alone, required to furnish proof of financial responsibility.-amended title

01/12/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-254
01/12/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-254
03/15/88	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-74
03/22/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-37
03/22/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-37
04/07/88	Senate	Amended SJ-9
04/07/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
04/12/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2616
04/12/88	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2616
05/04/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3516
05/11/88	House	Read second time HJ-3680
05/12/88	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3721
05/24/88		Ratified R 640
05/29/88		Signed By Governor
05/29/88		Effective date 05/29/88
05/29/88		Act No. 559
06/17/88		Copies available